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SHALE PLAYS DRIVING NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION GROWTH 

Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration 
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SHALE RESOURCES REMAIN THE DOMINANT SOURCE OF U.S. 
NATURAL GAS PRODUCTION GROWTH 

0 
10 
20 
30 
40 
50 
60 
70 
80 
90 
100 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030 2035 2040 

U.S.	
  dry	
  natural	
  gas	
  produc;on	
  
trillion	
  cubic	
  feet	
   billion	
  cubic	
  feet	
  per	
  day	
  

Tight	
  gas	
  

Coalbed	
  methane	
  
Other	
  lower	
  48	
  onshore	
  

Shale	
  gas	
  and	
  ;ght	
  oil	
  plays	
  

Alaska	
  Lower	
  48	
  offshore	
  

Projec;ons	
  History	
   2013	
  

Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration 



UNCONVENTIONAL OIL & GAS:  U.S. FEDERAL MULTIAGENCY 
COLLABORATION ON RESEARCH 

http://
unconventional.energy.gov 
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OPPORTUNITIES TO REDUCE METHANE EMISSIONS 
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